
No. PAHERU/COE/2022-23/2422 

Date 

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Date Sheet of B.A./B.A.-B.Ed. First Year Main/Back Examination, July-2023 

12.07.2023 

PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH 
UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

10.07.2023 Monday 

17.07.2023 

19.07.2023 

Day 

14.07.2023 Friday 

21.07.2023 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 
24.07.2023 Monday 

26.07.2023 Wednesday 

28.07.2023 Friday 

31.07.2023 Monday 

02.08.2023 Wednesday 

Office of the Controller of Examinations 

04.08.2023 Friday 

07.08.2023 Monday 

09.08.2023 Wednesday 

11.08.2023 Friday 

Subject 

Compulsory 
Compulsory 

Compulsory 
Hindi Ltr.I 

English Ltr. I 
Hindi Ltr.II 

English Ltr. II 
Economics I 

Economics II 

Notification 

GeographyI 
Geography II 

Political Science I 

Political Science II 

History I 

History II 

Sociology I 

Sociology II 

Childhood & Growing Up 
Paper 

Contemporary India and 
Education ( Including Gender, 
School & Society) 
General Hindi 
General English 
Gadhya 
Drama Poetry and Grammar 
Kavya 
Fiction, Prose and Criticism 
Micro Economics Analysis 

Economy of Rajasthan 

Geography of India 

Physical Geography 

Fundamental of Political 
Science 
Indian Political Thinkers 

1000) 

Date: 09.06.2023 

Medieval Indian History 
(1000-1707) 
Introduction to Sociology 

Social Anthropology 

Paper Codes 

FE-9101 

FE-9102 

BA-101 
BA-102 

BA-103 
BA-105 

BA-104 
BA-106 

BA-109 

BA-110 

BA-115 

Ancient Indian History (Up toBA-107 

BA-116 

BA-111 

BA-112 

BA-108 

BA-118 

BA-119 

OAIPS 



Note: 

1. IT there is any diserepancy found in tine able it should be inform to the COE at least onc Iweck betore comnnencement of examination. 

2. I1 there is any complaint against the question papers, The same may be communicated to the University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of 
examination, lailing which no complaint will be cntertained by the University. 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to 
postpone it, to a later date. 

Copy to: 

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur 
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur 

(Dr. Manísh Pokharna) 
Controller of Examinations 

3. The Dean, Pacific College of Social Sciences and Humanities, Udaipur 
4. The IT Department, PAHER University, Udaipur 
5. Notice Board, PCSS&H/PAHER University Ofice. 

(Dr. Máni_h Pokharna) 
Controller of Examinations 
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