Office of the Controller of Examinations PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2022-23/2422

Date: 09.06.2023

Notification

Date Sheet of B.A./B.A.-B.Ed. First Year Main/Back Examination, July-2023

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject	Paper	Paper Codes
10.07.2023	Monday	Compulsory	Childhood & Growing Up	FE-9101
12.07.2023	Wednesday	Compulsory	Contemporary India and Education (Including Gender, School & Society)	FE-9102
14.07.2023	Triday	Compulsory	General Hindi General English	BA-101 BA-102
17.07.2023	Monday	Hindi Ltr.I English Ltr. I	Gadhya Drama Poetry and Grammar	BA-102 BA-103 BA-105
19.07.2023	· · · cullesday	Hindi Ltr.II English Ltr. II	Kavya Fiction, Prose and Criticism	BA-104 BA-106
21.07.2023	Friday	Economics I	Micro Economics Analysis	BA-100
24.07.2023	Monday	Economics II	Economy of Rajasthan	BA-110
26.07.2023	Wednesday	Geography I	Geography of India	BA-115
28.07.2023	Friday	Geography II	Physical Geography	BA-116
31.07.2023	Monday	Political Science I	Fundamental of Political Science	BA-111
02.08.2023	Wednesday	Political Science II	Indian Political Thinkers	BA-112
04.08.2023	Friday	History I	Ancient Indian History (Up to 1000)	BA-107
7.08.2023	Monday	History II	Medieval Indian History (1000-1707)	BA-108
9.08.2023	Wednesday	Sociology I	Introduction to Sociology	BA-118
.08.2023	Friday	Sociology II	Social Anthropology	BA-119



Note:

- 1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week before commencement of examination.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to postpone it, to a later date.

(Dr. Manish Pokharna) Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

- 1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur
- 2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur
- 3. The Dean, Pacific College of Social Sciences and Humanities, Udaipur
- 4. The IT Department, PAHER University, Udaipur
- 5. Notice Board, PCSS&H/PAHER University Office.

(Dr. Manish Pokharna) Controller of Examinations